In
du
ct
or
s
Ep
co
s

FL:FQ
(MHz)
IR
(mA)
R
(Ω Max)
FRES
(MHz Min)
•	Keyless entry
•	GPS
DIMENSIONS: mm
DIMENSIONS: mm
DIMENSIONS: mm
DIMENSIONS: mm
DIMENSIONS: mm
871-B82498F3100J	 B82498F3100J	 0805	 Ceramic	 10	 50	 250	 700	 0.09	 5000	   	   	   	   	 3000
871-B82498F3220J	 B82498F3220J	 0805	 Ceramic	 22	 60	 250	 700	 0.08	 2500	   	   	   	   	 3000
871-B82498F3330J	 B82498F3330J	 0805	 Ceramic	 33	 65	 250	 600	 0.11	 2200	   	   	   	   	 3000
871-B82498F3680J	 B82498F3680J	 0805	 Ceramic	 68	 60	 200	 500	 0.18	 1600	   	   	   	   	 3000
871-B82498F3101J	 B82498F3101J	 0805	 Ceramic	 100	 55	 150	 450	 0.28	 1350	   	   	   	   	 3000
871-B82498F3221J	 B82498F3221J	 0805	 Ceramic	 220	 45	 100	 320	 0.7	 950	   	   	   	   	 3000
871-B82498F3471J	 B82498F3471J	 0805	 Ceramic	 470	 30	 50	 190	 1.9	 650	   	   	   	   	 3000
871-B82422H1102K	 B82422H1102K	 1210	 Ferrite	 1	 8	 7.96	 1150	 0.1	 150	   	   	   	   	 2000
871-B82422H1222K	 B82422H1222K	 1210	 Ferrite	 2.2	 8	 7.96	 800	 0.16	 90	   	   	   	   	 2000
871-B82422H1472K	 B82422H1472K	 1210	 Ferrite	 4.7	 8	 7.96	 700	 0.25	 46	   	   	   	   	 2000
871-B82422H1103K	 B82422H1103K	 1210	 Ferrite	 10	 12	 2.52	 500	 0.46	 30	   	   	   	   	 2000
871-B82422H1223K	 B82422H1223K	 1210	 Ferrite	 22	 12	 2.52	 330	 1.0	 21	   	   	   	   	 2000
871-B82422H1473K	 B82422H1473K	 1210	 Ferrite	 47	 15	 2.52	 230	 2.1	 12	   	   	   	   	 2000
871-B82422H1104K	 B82422H1104K	 1210	 Ferrite	 100	 20	 0.796	 150	 4.8	 8	   	   	   	   	 2000
871-B82422H1224K	 B82422H1224K	 1210	 Ferrite	 220	 20	 0.796	 100	 10.9	 5.5	   	   	   	   	 2000
871-B82422H1474K	 B82422H1474K	 1210	 Ferrite	 470	 20	 0.796	 76	 20.0	 3.5	   	   	   	   	 2000
871-B82422T3101K	 B82422T3101K	 1210	 Ceramic	 0.1	 28	 100	 450	 0.31	 900	   	   	   	   	 2000
871-B82422T1221K	 B82422T1221K	 1210	 Ferrite	 0.22	 30	 25.2	 450	 0.2	 500	   	   	   	   	 2000
871-B82422T1471K	 B82422T1471K	 1210	 Ferrite	 0.47	 30	 25.2	 450	 0.3	 400	   	   	   	   	 2000
871-B82422T1102K	 B82422T1102K	 1210	 Ferrite	 1	 30	 7.96	 400	 0.6	 300	   	   	   	   	 2000
871-B82422T1222K	 B82422T1222K	 1210	 Ferrite	 2.2	 30	 7.96	 320	 0.8	 100	   	   	   	   	 2000
871-B82422T1472K	 B82422T1472K	 1210	 Ferrite	 4.7	 30	 7.96	 220	 1.5	 50	   	   	   	   	 2000
871-B82422T1103K	 B82422T1103K	 1210	 Ferrite	 10	 27	 2.52	 150	 2.1	 30	   	   	   	   	 2000
871-B82422T1333K	 B82422T1333K	 1210	 Ferrite	 33	 27	 2.52	 70	 5.6	 17	   	   	   	   	 2000
871-B82422T1473K	 B82422T1473K	 1210	 Ferrite	 47	 27	 2.52	 60	 7	 15	   	   	   	   	 2000
871-B82422T1104K	 B82422T1104K	 1210	 Ferrite	 100	 20	 0.796	 60	 11	 8	   	   	   	   	 2000
871-B82422T1224K	 B82422T1224K	 1210	 Ferrite	 220	 20	 0.796	 45	 22	 6	   	   	   	   	 2000
871-B82432T1102K	 B82432T1102K	 1812	 Ferrite	 1	 10	 7.96	 1300	 0.08	 110	   	   	   	   	 2500
871-B82432T1222K	 B82432T1222K	 1812	 Ferrite	 2.2	 10	 7.96	 1000	 0.15	 60	   	   	   	   	 2500
871-B82432T1103K	 B82432T1103K	 1812	 Ferrite	 10	 10	 2.52	 650	 0.35	 25	   	   	   	   	 2500
871-B82432T1223K	 B82432T1223K	 1812	 Ferrite	 22	 10	 2.52	 450	 0.7	 15	   	   	   	   	 2500
871-B82432T1473K	 B82432T1473K	 1812	 Ferrite	 47	 10	 2.52	 350	 1.35	 11	   	   	   	   	 2500
871-B82432T1104K	 B82432T1104K	 1812	 Ferrite	 100	 20	 0.796	 200	 3.5	 6.5	   	   	   	   	 2500
871-B82432T1224K	 B82432T1224K	 1812	 Ferrite	 220	 20	 0.796	 130	 7.5	 4.5	   	   	   	   	 2500
871-B82432T1105K	 B82432T1105K	 1812	 Ferrite	 1000	 20	 0.252	 70	 30	 2.3	   	   	   	   	 2500
871-B82442A1102K	 B82442A1102K	 2220	 Ferrite	 1	 10	 7.96	 1800	 0.024	 95	   	   	   	   	 1500
871-B82442A1472K	 B82442A1472K	 2220	 Ferrite	 4.7	 10	 7.96	 950	 0.088	 29	   	   	   	   	 1500
871-B82442A1103K	 B82442A1103K	 2220	 Ferrite	 10	 10	 2.52	 690	 0.168	 19	   	   	   	   	 1500
871-B82442A1223K	 B82442A1223K	 2220	 Ferrite	 22	 10	 2.52	 480	 0.35	 13	   	   	   	   	 1500
871-B82442A1473K	 B82442A1473K	 2220	 Ferrite	 47	 10	 2.52	 340	 0.68	 8.5	   	   	   	   	 1500
871-B82442A1104K	 B82442A1104K	 2220	 Ferrite	 100	 20	 0.796	 250	 1.28	 6	   	   	   	   	 1500
871-B82442A1224K	 B82442A1224K	 2220	 Ferrite	 220	 20	 0.796	 170	 2.72	 3.9	   	   	   	   	 1500
871-B82442A1105K	 B82442A1105K	 2220	 Ferrite	 1000	 30	 0.252	 85	 12	 1.8	   	   	   	   	 1500
© Copyright 2011 Mouser Electronics© Copyright 2011 Mouser Electronics